(irantees

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDEYG

&c

lizabeth

&:C

GIVEN NADMES
1] KIL, MNO

John

Levi

Leannah

Sarah Jane

Levi

Levi
Sarah Jane
:Sarah Jane
Levi |
Leannah

Levi

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

Grantors

Gordon Sem'l & wife
‘Dorman Jeremiah & wife
Crist Dorethy

Crist Dorathy's zstate
Gambill L W Tr & Comr
Shands 4 A Comr
'Shepp Liary A & hust

Dorman largaret A

Anthony 1Zliza & hust
Dorman Algernon & wife
Strickler Philip & wife
Zastham G R & wife

Getz Barnet

Rook

17

18

21
21
21
2l
21
21

26

48

b3

(Grantees.
1656 B & S
240 B &S
287 B & S
317 Partition
535 B & 3
5361 B &8
537 B & S
b38: B & S
539 B & S
230 B3 & D
558' B &S

45 B & S

149 B & S

Date of

Recordation

Apr
Feb
lov
Jul
Oct
Oct
Cet
Oct
Oct
Lar
Cet
vee

Cect

16
15

28
28
28
28
28

25
26

23

1867
1880
1880
1882
1882
1882
1882
1882
1882
1885
1888
1893

1895



Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.
Grantees ABCDEFGH IR N o porRSTUVWXRYZ Grantors Book  Page  p it Recordation

Getz Dorathy ‘Bremner I F 56 18 B &S  Jan 31 1898
‘Getts Levi licDonaldson Thomas W & 67 157 B & 5  Feb 10 1902
Getz Amanda ‘Martz Ed C Spl Comr 73 175 B & S Aug 25 1904§
iElizabeth ﬁ :

iDorothy _
do ;Dorothy Istep Annie & Husb &e 84 59 B & S Oet 3 1908
do Dorothy Rinker Lydis & husb &ec 84 59 Divisiom Oct & 1908



