

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H					
Getz													
&c									Gordon Sam'l & wife	2	155	B & S	Apr 3 1867
Getts									Dorman Jeremiah & wife	17	240	B & S	Feb 16 1880
Getz									Crist Dorathy	18	287	B & S	Nov 15 1880
Elizabeth									Crist Dorathy's Estate	21	317	Partition	Jul 7 1882
Gettz													
&c													
Leannah													
Getts									Sarah Jane	21	535	B & S	Oct 28 1882
Getz									Levi	21	536	B & S	Oct 28 1882
Getts									Levi	21	537	B & S	Oct 28 1882
do									Sarah Jane	21	538	B & S	Oct 28 1882
do									Sarah Jane	21	539	B & S	Oct 28 1882
do									Levi	26	230	B & S	Mar 3 1885
do									Leannah	35	558	B & S	Oct 25 1888
do									Levi	48	45	B & S	Dec 26 1893
Getz									Elizabeth	53	149	B & S	Oct 23 1895
Amanda									Getz Barnet				

